

Govt. of West Bengal  
Irrigation & Waterways Dte.  
Office of the Executive Engineer  
West Midnapore Division  
Medinipur, Paschim Medinipur

WBIW/EE/WMD/NIT 05 of 2016-17

Schedule of Quantity, Unit, Rate and Amount for the work, "Emergent repair of undulation / depression over moorum Inspection Path of Mohankhali Circuit Embankment in between Ch. 40.50 Km & 44.00 Km along R/B of Palaspai for damage occurred due to incessant rainfall from last week of July' 15 to 1st week of August' 15 in mouzas- Jote Ghanashyam & Kultikri, Block- Daspur- II, Dist. Paschim Medinipur under Ajuria Section of Ghatal Irrigation Sub-Division within West Midnapore Division."

Amount put to Tender : ₹ 344,317.00

Sl. No. 11

Earnest Money : ₹ 6,886.00

Time allowed for Completion : 15 Days

Sl. No.	Description of Items	No. or Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
				Figure	Word	
1	Supplying of materials to site including cost of loading, carriage upto 20 km, unloading and stacking (inclusive of all taxes) as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.					
	(a) Jhama bats	104.15	cum	₹ 1,500.00	Rupees one thousand and five hundred only	₹ 156,225.00
	(b) Moorum	144.00	cum	₹ 540.00	Rupees five hundred and forty only	₹ 77,760.00
2	Extra rate over carriage of sand, moorum, brick bats, boulder, stone metal, stone chips, gravel, slag metal, shingle and similar materials For distance 92 Km: (a) For a distance above 20 km and up to 50 km (per km). - 30.00 (thirty) Km extra lead	144.00	cum	₹ 285.00	Rupees two hundred and eighty five only	₹ 41,040.00
	(b) For a distance above 50 km and up to 92 km (per km). - 42.00 (forty two) Km extra lead	144.00	cum	₹ 352.80	Rupees four hundred and twenty only	₹ 50,803.00
3	Labour for spreading and consolidating jhama metal/ 1st class Brick bats / laterite chelly of specific size to requisite thickness in layers including spreading with kiln rubbish, hand packing, watering and compacting with hand roller/Power roller true to line and camber including carriage, cost of all materials (except jhama khoa) and hire charges of all equipments as per direction of the Engineer- in - Charge. (measurement to be made on finished work) Compaction factor 0.67	69.78	cum	₹ 131.70	Rupees one hundred thirty one and paise seventy only	₹ 9,190.00
4	Labour for spreading moorum to proper level including hand packing and consolidation by hand roller / power roller of specified thickness in layer after watering etc. complete with necessary earthen soulder as per direction of the Engineer- in - Charge. (measurement to be made on finished work) Compaction factor 0.75	108.00	cum	₹ 86.10	Rupees eighty six and paise ten only	₹ 9,299.00
Total Amount put to Tender in figure =		₹ 344,317.00				
Total Amount put to Tender in word :		Rupees three lakh forty four thousand three hundred and seventeen five only				

Executive Engineer  
West Midnapore Division  
Irrigation & Waterways Dte.  
Paschim Medinipur

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @.....

Above / Less / At par than this Schedule Of Rates attached herewith.

Abstract of Cost

(Signature of the Contractor)